007005_aa_en_-- Building Technologies
2017-05-04 Control Products and Systems
Sinteso™ S-LINE
FDOOT241-9, FDOOT241-A, FDO241, FDT241
Automatic fire detectors
For the automatically addressed detector bus FDnet
 The ideal fire detector for every application
 Line separators for uninterrupted alarm function (FDOOT241-A, FDO241 and

 To cover bases that are left empty for prolonged periods of time
Type Overview
Type Designation Order no. Weight [kg]
Point detector
FDOOT241-9 Multi-sensor smoke detector A5Q00004813 0,106
FDOOT241-A Multi-sensor smoke detector S54310-F13-A1 0.106
FDO241 Smoke detector A5Q00004811 0,103
FDT241 Heat detector A5Q00004812 0,086
Base adapter
FDB241 Base adapter Sinteso (SIGMA/A+) S54319-F13-A1 0.086
FDB251 Base adapter Sinteso (Interactive) S54319-F28-A1 0,090
FDB281 Base adapter MS8/PMT A5Q00004929 0.125
FDB299 Base adapter Sinteso (AlgoRex coll.) S54319-F14-A1 0.086
Other accessories
FDUD290 Removal tool for adapter S54370-S13-A1 0.098
FDX291 Dummy detector S54319-F2-A1 0.120
FDOOT241-9M Migration kit A5Q00015955 0.140
5